
 

NATURAL 
SHORELANDS  
EROSION CONTROL 
CERTIFICATION 

WHEN AND WHERE   8:00AM TO 4:00PM 

Wednesday, January, 20, 2016 
Lake Champlain Basin Program  
Grand Isle, VT 
 
Friday, January 22, 2016 
Associated General Contractors of Vermont 
Montpelier, VT 
 
Monday, January, 25, 2016 
Northwoods Stewardship Center  
Charleston, VT 
 
Wednesday, January 27, 2016 
Poultney Mettowee Nat. Res. Con. District  
Castleton, VT  
 
Thursday, February 4, 2016 
Lake Champlain Sea Grant at UVM 
Burlington, VT  

FEATURING   
Shoreland BMPs •  Native Plants • Permitting • Green Infrastructure • Bio-

Engineering • Landscaping  Materials & Suppliers •  Road Maintenance Rules 

 

INSTRUCTORS 
Contractors • Landscapers • Permit Specialists• Lake Watershed Scientists   

 
 

WWW.WATERSHEDMANAGEMENT.VERMONT.GOV/LAKES.HTM 

LANDSCAPERS 

CONTRACTORS 

SITE WORKERS 

WHY 
Vermont has over 1400 miles of 
lakeshores with some of the 
greatest residential density and 
development pressure in the 
state.  This voluntary certification 
course teaches landscaping tech-
niques that control stormwater 
runoff and conserve wildlife habi-
tat, which are essential shoreland 
development practices for        
protecting Vermont lakes.  

 

CERTIFIED PARTICIPANTS  
Will be listed on the Agency of 
Natural Resources web site; given 
priority for certain ANR grant 
funded shoreland projects; and 
awarded professional develop-
ment credits, including four non-
soil credits for Licensed Designers.  

 

COSTS 
$20.00 for training expenses. 

~morning snacks provided 

~bring your own bag lunch  

 

REGISTRATION CONTACT 
Amy.Picotte@vermont.gov 

Tel. 802-490-6128 


